Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-825-20 7762-3163 165 825 .12
AT5-975-20 7762-3164 195 975 .15
AT5-1050-20 7762-3165 210 1050 .16
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-1125-20 7762-3166 225 1125 .17
AT5-1500-20 7762-3317 300 1500 .22
AT5 Pitch — 25mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-25 7762-3169 51 255 .05
AT5-275-25 7762-3170 55 275 .05
AT5-280-25 7762-3171 56 280 .05
AT5-300-25 7762-3172 60 300 .06
AT5-340-25 7762-3173 68 340 .06
AT5-375-25 7762-3174 75 375 .07
AT5-390-25 7762-3175 78 390 .07
AT5-420-25 7762-3176 84 420 .08
AT5-455-25 7762-3177 91 455 .09
AT5-500-25 7762-3178 100 500 .09
AT5-545-25 7762-3179 109 545 .10
AT5-600-25 7762-3180 120 600 .11
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-610-25 7762-3181 122 610 .12
AT5-630-25 7762-3182 126 630 .12
AT5-660-25 7762-3183 132 660 .12
AT5-720-25 7762-3184 144 720 .14
AT5-750-25 7762-3185 150 750 .14
AT5-780-25 7762-3186 156 780 .15
AT5-825-25 7762-3187 165 825 .16
AT5-975-25 7762-3188 195 975 .18
AT5-1050-25 7762-3189 210 1050 .20
AT5-1125-25 7762-3190 225 1125 .21
AT5-1500-25 7762-3318 300 1500 .28
AT5 Pitch — 32mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-32 7762-3193 51 255 .05
AT5-275-32 7762-3194 55 275 .05
AT5-280-32 7762-3195 56 280 .05
AT5-300-32 7762-3196 60 300 .06
AT5-340-32 7762-3197 68 340 .06
AT5-375-32 7762-3198 75 375 .07
AT5-390-32 7762-3199 78 390 .07
AT5-420-32 7762-3200 84 420 .08
AT5-455-32 7762-3201 91 455 .09
AT5-500-32 7762-3202 100 500 .09
AT5-545-32 7762-3203 109 545 .10
AT5-600-32 7762-3204 120 600 .11
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-610-32 7762-3205 122 610 .12
AT5-630-32 7762-3206 126 630 .12
AT5-660-32 7762-3207 132 660 .12
AT5-720-32 7762-3208 144 720 .14
AT5-750-32 7762-3209 150 750 .14
AT5-780-32 7762-3210 156 780 .15
AT5-825-32 7762-3211 165 825 .16
AT5-975-32 7762-3212 195 975 .18
AT5-1050-32 7762-3213 210 1050 .20
AT5-1125-32 7762-3214 225 1125 .21
AT5-1500-32 7762-3319 300 1500 .28
AT5 Pitch — 50mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-255-50 7762-3217 51 255 .10
AT5-275-50 7762-3218 55 275 .10
AT5-280-50 7762-3219 56 280 .11
AT5-300-50 7762-3220 60 300 .11
AT5-340-50 7762-3221 68 340 .13
AT5-375-50 7762-3222 75 375 .14
AT5-390-50 7762-3223 78 390 .15
AT5-420-50 7762-3224 84 420 .16
AT5-455-50 7762-3225 91 455 .17
AT5-500-50 7762-3226 100 500 .19
AT5-545-50 7762-3227 109 545 .21
AT5-600-50 7762-3228 120 600 .23
AT5-610-50 7762-3229 122 610 .23
AT5-630-50 7762-3230 126 630 .24
AT5-660-50 7762-3231 132 660 .25
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
AT5-720-50 7762-3232 144 720 .27
AT5-750-50 7762-3233 150 750 .28
AT5-780-50 7762-3234 156 780 .30
AT5-825-50 7762-3235 165 825 .31
AT5-975-50 7762-3236 195 975 .37
AT5-1050-50 7762-3237 210 1050 .40
AT5-1125-50 7762-3238 225 1125 .43
AT5-1500-50 7762-3320 300 1500 .56
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
AT5 Pitch — 20mm Wide (continued)
SY
NC
HR
O-
PO
W
ER
BE
LT
S
®gates.com/pt Gates Corporation84